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(Promulgated with the Circular 9812020flT-BTC on November 16th, 2020 of Ministry of Finance)

BAo cAo vs THAY DOl GIA.TRJ TAl sANRONG
REPORT ON CHANGE OF NET ASSET VALUE

Ten Cong ty quan Iy quy:
Fund Management Company:
Teo Ngiln hilng gia.m sat:
Supervising bank:
Ten Quy:
Fund name:
MAchUng khoan:
Securities code:
Ky bao cao:
Reporting Period:

Ngay I,p bao do:
Reporting Date:

DAiv6i quy djoh gil hang ogilylFor Fund with daily valuation

L

2.

3.

4.

5

6.

Klnh giH : - Uy Ban Chung khoan Nhil Nu6'c
- so- Giao Djch Cbling Khoan TP H6 Chi Minb

To: - State Securities Commission 0/ Vietnam
- Ho Chi Minh City Stock Exchange

Cong ty c6 pbAn Quin Iy Quy VinaCapital
VinaCapital Fund Management Joint Stock Company
Ngin Wng TMCP Dliu ttr vii Phat tri€n Vi~t Nam - Chi nhllnb Nam Ky KhOi Ngbra
Bank/or Investment and Development of Vietnam JSC - Nom Ky Khoi Nghia Branch
Quy ETF VinaCapital VN100
VinaCapiial VN100 ETF

FUEVNI00

27/04/2021
27-Apr-2021
28/0412021
2B-Apr-2021

cat-nsn
CRITERIA

Dan vi tinh: VND
UnitVND

STT
NO

Gij Iri tiJ .in rong
Net Asset Value

KY BAo cAo NAY
THIS PERIOD

27/0412021

KYBAo cAo TR({Oc
LAST PERIOD

26/0412021

I.I clia quj!per FUIIli
1.2 clia m9110chimg chi quplper totof Fund certificate

.zy!perFund certificate

~~e~;;(;C;:'p Dliu hr vii Phat triin VN
am Ky KhOi Nl!bIa

Hoilnl!CbfSO'll
PM Giam dAcChi nhanh

83,582,799,224
1.638,878,416

16,388.78

83,177,009,270
1,630921,750

16,309.22

O,i di~n co thim quy~o cua Cong Ty Quin Ly Quy
Authorised Represenlative o/Fund Management Company

Cong ty C6 phlin Quan Iy Quy VinaCapital

U Thi HAnl!Thai
Giam Dac Chi~n Llr9'c
TlreoIhor(Jy quyin hifu I!I'C ngay 2110812010~ kj bUi Ong Brook Cclin Taylor _Ngur}idqi
difll lheophilp lu41clia COllgIy c.iphdn Qulin Iy QuPVillaCapitaJ.
According 10uller of Allorney effecllve from 2110812020signed by Mr. Brook Colill Taylor _
TIre ugal Represenlative of VinaCapllaJFund Management Joinl S,oe.Company.


